

CR-157 of 2012

Order No.42

Dated: 20.09.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Complainant is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

Requisites not filed.

To 23.12.2022 for E/R of W/A.

Requisites at once.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.